LED
220-240V
50-60Hz
ESG IP
54
 1
2  173  5
4
 A1
 A
 A2
xxxx - lumen output
X - color temperature - 3 (3000K), 4(4000K)
Model Power, W Output at
3000K, lm
Output at
4000K, lm A,mm A1,mm A2,mm
AS.60-20-xxxx/9.X/IP54O2 20 2300 2500 616 520 30
AS.60-27-xxxx/9.X/IP54O2 27 3100 3300 616 520 30
AS.120-18-xxxx/9.X/IP54O2 18 2300 2400 1172 1080 540
AS.120-36-xxxx/9.X/IP54O2 36 4600 4900 1172 1080 540
AS.120-52-xxxx/9.X/IP54O2 52 6400 6700 1172 1080 540
AS.150-45-xxxx/9.X/IP54O2 45 5900 6300 1452 1360 680
AS.150-56-xxxx/9.X/IP54O2 56 6800 7100 1452 1360 680
AS.150-67-xxxx/9.X/IP54O2 67 8000 8600 1452 1360 680
GB     INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
D        MONTENGEANWEISTUNG
RU     ИНСТРУКЦИЯ ПО МОНТАЖУ
BG     ИНСТРУКЦИЯ ЗА МОНТАЖ